LIGHTWEIGHT FIXINGS
www.rawlplug.com 1
FX-N-L-A2 Nylon hammer-in fixing with countersunk head
The hammer fixing made from best quality nylon for fast, simple, cost-effective installa­
tions
Product information
1. Drill a hole of required diameter.
2. Insert FX plug into hole through fixture.

LIGHTWEIGHT FIXINGS
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Plug Fixture Nail
Diameter
Diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter Length Diameter
d l t
fix
d
f
L D d
1
[mm]
Ø6
R-FX-N-06L040-A2 5.9 40 11 7 44 3.8 10
R-FX-N-06L060-A2 5.9 60 31 7 64 3.8 10
Ø8
R-FX-N-08L060-A2 7.9 60 20 9 66 4.8 11.5
R-FX-N-08L080-A2 7.9 80 40 9 86 4.8 11.5
R-FX-N-08L100-A2 7.9 100 60 9 106 4.8 11.5
Installation data
Installation data Product dimensions
Size Ø6 Ø8
Hole diameter in substrate d